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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO OPEN VERANO-CTO CYL JUNIOR VERANO VA
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 1 Fem., 50m Braza Absoluto Femenino
01/07/2023 - 9:45 Resultados
MM 17 34.18 , CARLOTA URIZARNA GRIJALBA LAS PALMAS DE G.C. 05/08/2021
MM 16 34.68 , CARLOTA URIZARNA GRIJALBA VALLADOLID 08/03/2020
MM 15 32.29 , NAYARA PINEDA LOPEZ Gijón 09/03/2023
MM 14 32.45 , NAYARA PINEDA LOPEZ VALLADOLID 25/06/2022
MM 13 34.08 , NAYARA PINEDA LOPEZ VALLADOLID 03/07/2021
RA 32.29 , NAYARA PINEDA LOPEZ Gijón 09/03/2023
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16 años

1. CALVO COLLADO, Patricia 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 38.71 433
2. FUENTEMILLA GARCIA, Claudia 07 C.N. Soriano 39.99 393
3. VIVAR VITORES, Sara 07 C.N. Parquesol 40.44 380
4. MARTIN SALGADO, Nerea 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 40.68 373
5. MARTIN GARCIA, Mara 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 40.95 366
6. URBON GOMEZ, Lucia 07 C.N. Palencia 41.67 347
7. MARTIN ZAPATER, Clara 07 C.D.N. Zamora 42.43 329
8. CORRALES GARCIA, Alexandra 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 43.55 304
9. GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Valeria 07 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 44.26 290

10. ROBLES MARTINEZ, Lara Zheng 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 45.15 273
11. SANCHEZ MANUEL, Natalia 07 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 45.22 272
12. MOREDA VILLA, Nadia 07 C.N. Riavall 45.26 271
13. VARA CASADO, Jimena 07 C.N. Casa De Asturias 46.48 250
14. VELAZQUEZ FRADEJAS, Paula 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 47.10 240
15. SANCHEZ ALONSO, Maria 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 47.11 240
16. ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 07 C.N. Casa De Asturias 49.29 210

17 años

1. MORÁN GONZÁLEZ, Ángela 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 38.25 449
2. ULLOA OSORNO, Aitana 06 C.N. Palencia 38.74 432
3. DÍEZ CUENA, Aurora Maria 06 C.N. Palencia 39.76 400
4. GONZALEZ PEREZ, Lucia 06 C.D Triatlón Lacerta 41.95 340
5. MARTIN CABRERA, Silvia 06 C.N. Riavall 42.03 338
6. FU JI, Azucena 06 C.N. Soriano 42.35 331
7. PEREZ VAÑES, Ines 06 C.N. Palencia 43.53 304

Absoluto Femenino

1. URIZARNA GRIJALBA, Carlota 04 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 34.48 613
2. DOMINGO RUIZ, Andrea 09 C.N. Palencia 35.48 563
3. CASTAÑO MACIAS, Alba 09 C.N. Parquesol 36.39 521
4. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Claudia 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 36.47 518
5. DIEZ FERNANDEZ, Marta 95 CD Acuatico Leon 37.15 490
6. OREJAS VALDERREY, Alejandra 09 S.D. La Venatoria 37.31 484
7. RUBIO CRESPO, Andrea 08 C.N. Palencia 37.63 472
8. GINER KUBO, Maria Aiko 10 C.D. Natacion Calle 4 38.01 458
9. GONZALEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, Ana 05 C.D.N. Zamora 38.22 450

10. MORÁN GONZÁLEZ, Ángela 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 38.25 449
11. CALVO COLLADO, Patricia 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 38.71 433
12. ULLOA OSORNO, Aitana 06 C.N. Palencia 38.74 432
13. PUERTAS HIDALGO, Ariadna 04 C.N. Leon 39.44 410
14. GOMEZ DE ANDRES, Lucia 08 C.D Triatlón Lacerta 39.67 402
15. DÍEZ CUENA, Aurora Maria 06 C.N. Palencia 39.76 400
16. FUENTEMILLA GARCIA, Claudia 07 C.N. Soriano 39.99 393
17. VIVAR VITORES, Sara 07 C.N. Parquesol 40.44 380
18. HERNANDEZ PEREZ, Medea 09 C.N.Castilla Zamora 40.68 373

MARTIN SALGADO, Nerea 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 40.68 373
20. MARTIN GARCIA, Mara 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 40.95 366
21. ANTOLIN SANTIAGO, Daniela 08 C.N. Palencia 41.26 358
22. ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ, Paula 09 C.N. Palencia 41.28 357
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23. LUCAS PÉREZ, Vega 08 C.D. Natacion Calle 4 41.49 352
24. CORRALES GARCÍA, Noa 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 41.50 351
25. JIRUI FU, Talia 08 C.N. Soriano 41.54 350
26. URBON GOMEZ, Lucia 07 C.N. Palencia 41.67 347
27. COTOS SUAREZ, Ana 97 C.Acuatico Salamanca 41.93 341
28. GONZALEZ PEREZ, Lucia 06 C.D Triatlón Lacerta 41.95 340
29. MARTIN CABRERA, Silvia 06 C.N. Riavall 42.03 338
30. FU JI, Azucena 06 C.N. Soriano 42.35 331
31. MARTIN ZAPATER, Clara 07 C.D.N. Zamora 42.43 329
32. SAN JUAN MARTIN, Aitana 08 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 43.08 314
33. VICENTE ALFONSO, Lucia 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 43.29 310
34. MIELGO DIEZ, Ines 04 CD Acuatico Leon 43.50 305
35. PEREZ VAÑES, Ines 06 C.N. Palencia 43.53 304
36. CORRALES GARCIA, Alexandra 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 43.55 304
37. REVILLA PEREZ, Emma 10 C.N. Parquesol 43.85 298
38. JIMENEZ GARAY, Aroa 01 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 44.12 292
39. GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Valeria 07 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 44.26 290
40. CUÑADO HERNANDO, Sara 10 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 44.81 279
41. ROBLES MARTINEZ, Lara Zheng 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 45.15 273
42. SANCHEZ MANUEL, Natalia 07 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 45.22 272
43. MOREDA VILLA, Nadia 07 C.N. Riavall 45.26 271
44. VARA CASADO, Jimena 07 C.N. Casa De Asturias 46.48 250
45. VELAZQUEZ FRADEJAS, Paula 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 47.10 240
46. SANCHEZ ALONSO, Maria 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 47.11 240
47. JIMENEZ MOÑIVAS, Maria 09 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 47.20 239
48. ASENSIO VEGA, Rebeca 05 C.N. Parquesol 47.24 238
49. ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 07 C.N. Casa De Asturias 49.29 210
50. ALONSO SAN JOSE, Lucia 09 S.D. La Venatoria 49.40 208

DSQ ARRIBAS NARROS, Sofia 09 C.D Triatlón Lacerta
Baja VAZQUEZ LOZANO, Jimena 01 C.D. Torrelago Wellness
Baja RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Gabriela 09 CD Acuatico Leon


